
Bib No. Distance Category Last Name First Name Time

1140H 19/F Fun Climb Trần Anh Dũng 02:39
1140J 19/F Fun Climb Doan Huy 02:43
1140K 19/F Fun Climb Thanh Hieu Ngo 03:06
1140G 19/F Fun Climb de richaud nicolas 03:07
1140E 19/F Fun Climb Đỗ Tấn Thiên 03:08
1145C 19/F Fun Climb Tiến Dũng Nguyễn văn 03:26
1135D 19/F Fun Climb Kavaliauskas Saulius 03:36
1130J 19/F Fun Climb TENG HSI TANG 03:37
1150K 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Tram 03:54
1145E 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Hoa 04:05
1150J 19/F Fun Climb Ng James 04:06
1130D 19/F Fun Climb Curran Casi 04:07
1145B 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Lang 04:13
1145H 19/F Fun Climb Pham Linh 04:13
1150G 19/F Fun Climb Mai Phuong Nguyen 04:14
1135G 19/F Fun Climb Pham Han 04:14
1140A 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Thi 04:24
1150H 19/F Fun Climb Tey Huili 04:36
1130G 19/F Fun Climb Phuong Le 04:42
1150B 19/F Fun Climb Dinning Ellie 04:46
1135C 19/F Fun Climb CHIOU YU TING 05:05
1135H 19/F Fun Climb Chenh Gia Khang 05:07
1135A 19/F Fun Climb Bui Lan 05:09
1145D 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Thi Bich Tram 05:12
1120B 19/F Fun Climb Pham Trang 05:18
1125C 19/F Fun Climb DOAN VY 05:20
1125F 19/F Fun Climb Chau Tran Thanh Thao 05:21
1145A 19/F Fun Climb Do Thuy 05:21
1120K 19/F Fun Climb Phan Yen 05:26
1125K 19/F Fun Climb Bui Phuong Rosie 05:26
1125A 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Huynh Kim Minh 05:26
1125G 19/F Fun Climb Le Trinh 05:27
1150D 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Vy 05:31
1130H 19/F Fun Climb Tran Hoang Thuy 05:35
1120F 19/F Fun Climb Thanh Pham 05:35
1150A 19/F Fun Climb Phan Annie 05:37
1150E 19/F Fun Climb Tran Le Hang 05:46
1150F 19/F Fun Climb Luu Nu 05:46

FUN CLIMB
27-Oct-19

1 of 2



Bib No. Distance Category Last Name First Name Time

FUN CLIMB
27-Oct-19

1120E 19/F Fun Climb PHUONG DAI 05:50
1130A 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Phong 05:51
1120D 19/F Fun Climb Phuong Bui 05:53
1150C 19/F Fun Climb Dinning Peter George 05:56
1125H 19/F Fun Climb Pham Hoa 05:59
1125J 19/F Fun Climb Luong Van Nghia 05:59
1135E 19/F Fun Climb Battersby Rosie 06:09
1120H 19/F Fun Climb Dang Tuan 06:11
1140B 19/F Fun Climb Vu Ngoc 06:15
1125D 19/F Fun Climb NGO HANG 06:16
1130K 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Thao 06:17
1135B 19/F Fun Climb Tran Mai 06:20
1135F 19/F Fun Climb Battersby Jessica 06:41
1130E 19/F Fun Climb Curran Sarah 06:56
1120G 19/F Fun Climb NGUYEN HUE 07:09
1125E 19/F Fun Climb NGUYEN CHLOE NGOC 07:24
1145G 19/F Fun Climb Tran Duong 07:26
1145F 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Tuyet Anh 07:30
1125B 19/F Fun Climb Tran Phung 07:40
1140F 19/F Fun Climb Ý Lê Như 07:41
1155A 19/F Fun Climb Andersen Jens Erik 08:26
1120J 19/F Fun Climb Tran Thuy 08:47
1130B 19/F Fun Climb Anh Nguyen 09:01
1130C 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Tri 09:10
1135K 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Suong 09:24
1120C 19/F Fun Climb Cong Tang Ton Nu CatTuong 09:27
1120A 19/F Fun Climb Tran Ngoc Thu trang 09:59
1145J 19/F Fun Climb Nguyen Thang 10:56
1145K 19/F Fun Climb Dinning Peter 10:57
1140D 19/F Fun Climb Nhi Lại Hồ Thảo 11:05
1140C 19/F Fun Climb Kiệt Huỳnh Anh 11:05

2 of 2


